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HADE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO
COn DATA PROCEUED INDEXES

—

LICENSE

NUMBER

86-1177

32-0180

83-0505

87-0427

85-0088

82-0957

54-1199

83-0774

81-1061

82-1153

85-0381

87-0020

85-0163

84-1003

83-0225

87-0350

82-0740

83-0751

82-0468

81-0720

86-0693

85-0966

83-1135

84-0653

81-0615

85-0402

84-0228

84-0229

86-0300

82-0749

82-0970

85-0752

M A L E S
SURNAME

PETTY

P«ILLIPA

PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS

PICCIRILLQ

PICKARD

PICKENS

PIEOLOW

PIERCE

PIERCE

PIERCE

PIERCE

PIERCE

PIERCH

PIGAGE

PIKE

PIKE

PILLOW

PILOT

PILOT

PIPPIN

GIVEN NAME

DERMQTT TIMOTHY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

MARK ALTON
GREENVILLE SC

*******

BRADY FRANKLIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BRIAN LINTON
LEXINGTON SC

CHRISTOPHER PETER
LEESVILLE SC

DAVID BATTIE JR
COLUMBIA SC

HAROLD TROY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN CHARLES
LEESVILLE SC

JOHN WESLEY
LEXINGTON SC

LARRY THOMAS
CAYCE SC

LEON D
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RICHARD LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROBERT ANTHONY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STANLEY
MYRTLE BEACH SC

WILLIAM D
LEXINGTON SC

*******

JOSEPH T
LEXINGTON SC

*******

CLIFFORD ALAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JOHN
LEESVILLE SC

*******

THOMAS FRANK
PEMBROKE PINES FLA
*******

BOBBY RAY
LEXINGTON SC

DANNY MACK
GARDEN CITY SC

GEORGE
PELION SC

HARLAN W
WHITE PINE TENN

ROBERT A
LEXINGTON SC

ROBERT ALLEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JAMES F
LEXINGTON SC

*******

HAROLD S SR
LEXINGTON SC

JAMES A
LEXINGTON SC

*******

JAMES EDWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DALLAS RALPH
BATESBUR6 SC

KENNETH OTIS
CAYCE SC

*******

JOHN T
_ COLOMBIA SC

*******

AGE

25

18

25

27

37

19

22

20

22

34

31

41

23

21

32

19

17

31

65

43

30

27

46

25

33

28

61

26

26

28

24

40

F E M A L E S

MURDAUGH PATRICIA A
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WOODHAM JOYCE ELAINE
WEST COLOMBIA SC

VICK TERRI LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MCGRADY KAREN OONNELLE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HINCEY TERRY OCENA
GILBERT SC

BASS CATHERINE STREET
COLUMBIA SC

WALLMAV CHERYL KAYE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HARMON TINA IRENE
LEXINGTON SC

SHEALY SHERRIE LORRAINE
LEXINGTON SC

HOGSTEN ANITA JANE
CAYCE SC

LOY ANNA-MARIE B
COLUMBIA SC

LAMBERT PHILLIS ELAINE
8ATES8URG SC

KENT ELINOR RUTH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

8ULLOCK PAMELA ELAINE
MARION SC

SMITH KATHERINE 0
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RUSSELL LISA RENEE
LEXINGTON SC

GIBSONS NANCY SHAWN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RAUCH ROSA LEE
SALUDA SC

PETERSON LAURA KATHERINE
DANIA FL

SRAME JEAN WITHERSPOQN
LEXINGTON SC

BLOUNT BARBARA LOUISE
GARDEN CITY SC

FULMER BARBARA GAYLE
PELION SC

EDWARDS STELLA; G S
WHITE PINE TENN

SZPUK BARBARA CRAWFORD
LEXINGTON SC

CATOE LOUISE MANES
WEST COLUMBIA SC

EVANS SHARON MICHELE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TAYLOR ADDIE PATRICIA
LEESVILLE SC

CRAFT SUSAN C HAYES
LEXINGTON SC

GARDNER MARY ELIZABETH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WHEELER KATHY ̂ LORRAINE
LEESVILLE SC

LONG ELIZABETH ANNE
CAYCE SC

FORD ANNETTE
CQLUMBIA_SC_

RACE

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

8

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

11

3

6

5

2

10

12

8

11

12

4

1

3

10

3

4

8

8

5

8

7

10

12

7

7

5

3

3

4

8

10

8

Day

21

5

7

11

11

13

13

3

18

21

26

5

7

17

23

15

9

4

24

3

7

4

8

10

8

16

23

27

7

6

18

9

Year

1986

1982

1983

1987

1985

1982

1984

1983

1981

1982

1985

1987

1985

1984

1983

1987

1982

1983

1982

1981

1986

1985

1983

1984

1981

1985

1984

1984

1986

1982

1982

1985

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

12

3

6

5

2

10

12

8

12

12

5

:1

3

10

3

4

8

8

5

7

11

12

7

7

5

3

3

4

8

11

8

Day

6

19

18

23

14

15

21

10

11

24

15

9

10

20

25

25

20

5

25

11

2

9

14

9

17

28

28

19

15

5

31

Year

1986

1982

1983

1987

1985

1982

1984

1983

1981

1982

1985

1987

1985

1934

1983

1987

1982

1983

1982

1986

1985

1983

1984

1981

1985

1984

1984

1986

1982

1982

1985

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV JOHN H MCKEOHN'
LEXINGTON f COUNTY SC

REV PAUL W HARMON
COLUMBIA SC

REV W A JACKSON
COLBMBIA SC
REV MARK STAHtEY 8REDHOLT
R1CHLAND COU8TY SC
JAMES W DOUGLAS MAGISTRATE
GILBERT SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JO
LEXINGTON SC
REV VAU* PORTER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
CHAPLAIN WILLIAM H PRICE
RED BANK SC
REV GLEN G WALDROP
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
JEANETTE R SWYS6RT A P J
LEXINGTON SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND ; JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
ORIEN J ZENONI SR NP
COLUMBIA SC
THOMAS H DALE NP
RICHLANO COUNTY SC
CAROL T MONTGOMERY NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV VINCENT S SIKORA
LEXINGTON COUNTY

REV JAMES B STAPLES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON; PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PRO JG
LEXINGTON SC

REV TANDY MCCONNELL
GEORGETOWN COUNTY
REV D S JEFFCOAT
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV THOM C JONES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
CHAPLAIN DAVID C: JOHNSON
COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV JACK A POOLE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV VOIGT KLECKLEY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV THOMAS E CUTTING
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV HOYT M KING
LORIS sc: ---


